MINCON GROUP PLC ("Mincon" or the "Group")

Appointment of Joint Broker

Mincon Group plc (ESM:MIO; AIM:MCON), the Irish engineering group specialising in the design, manufacture, sale and servicing of rock drilling tools and associated products, is pleased to announce the appointment of Shore Capital as Joint Broker to the Group, alongside Davy, with immediate effect.

For further information please contact

Mincon Group plc Tel: +353 (61) 361 099

Tel: +353 (1) 679 6363

Joe Purcell - Chief Executive Officer Mark McNamara - Chief Financial Officer

Davy Corporate Finance (Nominated Adviser, Euronext Growth Advisor and Joint Broker)

Anthony Farrell Daragh O' Reilly

Shore Capital (Joint Broker) Tel: +44 (0)20 7408 4090

Malachy McEntyre Mark Percy Daniel Bush